255BULKHEADS
IP65 14W ROUND BULKHEADS
TPR14  LED BULKHEAD
Dimensions:  Ø: 285mm D: 86mm
Lamp type:  14W SMD LED
Lamp data:  4000K 1100lm
Construction:  Polycarbonate
Code Model Qty
TPR14LED 14W LED Bulkhead 1
TPR14LEDS 14W LED with Sensor  1
TPR14LEDEM 14W LED with Emergency 1
TPR14 LED BULKHEAD WITH
SENSOR DIMMING FUNCTION
Pre-programmed adjustable 3-step dimming sensor
(corridor) function. The energy saving unit will illuminate
at 100% when motion is detected and will dim down to
a pre-set level when presence is not detected
(adjustable time/lux control)
Code Model Qty
TPR14LEDA 14W LED Bulkhead with Sensor Dimming 1
230V
50Hz
IP
65
24_Bulkheads_2018.indd   255 18/01/2018   12:23